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International NeoBladder Survey

Q2 Are you male or female?

Answered: 206  Skipped: 14
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RESPONSES
76.70%
23.30%

1/18

200

158

48

206



International NeoBladder Survey

Q5 Remembering the stay in hospital for your NeoBladder surgery only, for
how many days were you hospitalized?

Answered: 206  Skipped: 14

" o _ H
e Days _ *

10-14 Days 53
15 Days -
M
ore Than 21 - 15
Days
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1-5 Days 19.90% 41
6-9 Days 40.78% 84
10-14 Days 25.73% 53
15 Days - 21Days 6.31% 13
More Than 21 Days 7.28% 15
TOTAL 206
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Q6 As a result of your NeoBladder surgery, after discharge from Hospital,
did you have any complications from this surgery, that necessitated a re-
admission to hospital and further surgery?

Answered: 204  Skipped: 16

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 38.24% 78
No 61.76% 126
TOTAL 204
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Q7 Since your NeoBladder surgery, how would you describe your
DAYTIME continence?

Answered: 188  Skipped: 32

Completely dry _ 65
L
drips

Unreliable -
sometimes we...

Leak often -
always wear ...

14

Incontinent 17
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Completely dry 34.57% 65
Lose a few drips 34.04% 64
Unreliable - sometimes wear a pad 7.45% 14
Leak often - always wear a pad 14.89% 28
Incontinent 9.04% 17
TOTAL 188
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Q8 Since your NeoBladder surgery, how would you describe your NIGHT-

TIME continence?

Answered: 188  Skipped: 32

Completely dry 19
all night

Get up twice
per night to...
Get up 3-4
times per night 52
Get up 4+
times per night
0 10 20 30 40 50 60

ANSWER CHOICES
Completely dry all night

Get up twice per night to void
Get up 3-4 times per night

Get up 4+ times per night
TOTAL
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Q9 Do you ever have to self catheterize to empty your NeoBladder

Answered: 187  Skipped: 33

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 27.81% 52
No 72.19% 135
TOTAL 187
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Q11 Regarding NIGHT-TIME Continence, which of the following do you

use?

Answered: 188  Skipped: 32

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%

44.68%
50% 40.96% 38.83%
40%
30%
20% 9.57%
10%

% |
Waterproof  Pads in Absorbent Any form
bedding Underwear Underwear of catheter

(eg / drainage
Depends) device

ANSWER CHOICES

Waterproof bedding

Pads in Underwear

Absorbent Underwear (eg Depends)
Any form of catheter / drainage device
Alarm to wake me up so | void

None of the above

Total Respondents: 188
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31.91%
7.98%
[ ]
Alarm to None of

wake me up the above
so | void

RESPONSES
40.96%

38.83%
44.68%
9.57%

31.91%

7.98%
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International NeoBladder Survey

Q12 After surgery, Pelvic Floor Exercises or "kegels" are recommended.
Did you undertake these exercises after surgery?

Answered: 188  Skipped: 32

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 82.45% 155
No 17.55% 33
TOTAL 188
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Q13 Which of the following best describes your Pelvic Floor Exercise
regime?

Answered: 188  Skipped: 32

I still do the exercises
regularly 26.60% (50)

| did the exercices for a
few months after surgery,
then... 27.66% (52)

1 did NOT do the excercises
18.62% (35)
1 did the exercises for a
few months, and now
do them occassionally.

27.13% (51)
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
| did the exercices for a few months after surgery, then stopped 27.66% 52
| did the exercises for a few months, and now do them occassionally. 27.13% 51
| did NOT do the excercises 18.62% 35
| still do the exercises regularly 26.60% 50
TOTAL 188
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Q14 In surgery, you lost some bowel tissue, which was used to create your
NeoBladder. Have you had any changes in your bowel function since

surgery?

Answered: 188  Skipped: 32

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 56.91%

No 43.09%

TOTAL
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International NeoBladder Survey

Q15 Do you regularly use any medications now, to assist with satisfactory
bowel movements, that you DID NOT regularly use before surgery?

Answered: 188  Skipped: 32

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 22.34% 42
No 77.66% 146
TOTAL 188
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Score

International NeoBladder Survey

Q16 How happy are you with your Neo Bladder?

Score

10 EXTREMELY

HAPPY

29.26%
55

Answered: 188  Skipped: 32
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International NeoBladder Survey

Q17 How happy are you with your decision to have a Neo Bladder?
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Q18 Since your Radical Cystectomy and Neo Bladder Surgery, have you

Score

10
STRONG
NATURAL
ERECTION

1.36%
2

been able to attain any level of natural erection?

Answered: 147
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International NeoBladder Survey

Q19 Since your Radical Cystectomy and Neo Bladder Surgery, have you
been able to attain any level of erection using pharmaceuticals?

Answered: 130  Skipped: 90
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Answered: 120  Skipped: 100
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Viagara 16.67%
Cialis 14.17%
Penile Injections 22.50%
Vaccuum Pumps 20.83%
42.50%

| don't use any of the above

Total Respondents: 120
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Q20 Which prescription medications work best for you to gain an erection?
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International NeoBladder Survey

Q21 Since your Radical Cystectomy and Neo Bladder Surgery, have you
been able to achieve orgasms?

Answered: 159  Skipped: 61
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Score 23.27% 23.90% 15.72% 10.06% 27.04%
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Q22 Since your Radical Cystectomy and Neo Bladder Surgery, do you

have a satisfactory sex life?

Answered: 163

Skipped: 57
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